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Whatôs data got to do with it? 
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Baker Tilly 

. . . and what do they know about the craft beer industry? 

> Accountants and business advisors for more than 100 years 

> Specialized beverage practice that concentrates on the craft beverage 
industry ï part of a larger food and beverage manufacturing team 

> We have a national team of craft brewery specialists that help with: 

ïGo-to-market services 

ïSupply chain services 

ïTechnology services 

ïCapital investment services 

ïHuman capital services 

ïRisk services 

ïCompliance 

And like you, we like a good craft beer! 
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So who is Baker Tilly é 



Baker Tilly 

> Headquartered in Chicago 

> The company is committed to meet the ever-changing global needs of its 
clients 

> Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP is an independent member of Baker Tilly 
International, the worldôs 9th largest network made up of 126 high quality, 
independent accounting and business services firms in 147 countries, 
with 30,000 professionals 
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Global reach 



Baker Tilly 
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> 25 years with Anheuser-Busch 

> Experience in sales, marketing, consulting, 

training, revenue management/pricing, 

sales/service strategy, routing, corporate 

headquarters, regional office, field & 

company-owned wholesaler positions 

> Lead sales, marketing and revenue plans for 

wholesalers in multiple states 

> Crafted incentive programs to motivate 

wholesalers and their sales organizations 

> Extensive experience with wholesaler 

distribution systems 

> Managing cross functional teams 

Panelists 
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Overview 

Emily Wells 
Business Analyst 

 

 

 

 

> 10 years with Anheuser-Busch 

> Experience in brewery field sales, 

wholesaler retail sales, key account 

management, consulting, training, revenue 

management, pricing / promotions, sales 

service strategy, trade marketing, retail 

sales programming and budgeting 

> Skilled in data collection, interpretation, 

gap analysis and action planning 

> Developed and implemented multiple trade 

programs across key accounts, sales 

channels and wholesaler networks 

> 1 year with Baker Tilly Craft Beverage team 

> 3 years as inventory planning analyst 

> Specialized focus in developing sales 

reporting dashboard 

> Expertise in data analytics, sales trends, 

inventory forecasting and category 

management 

Jason McMackins 
Managing Consultant 

 

 

 

 

 

> 19 years with Anheuser-Busch 

> Experience in sales, key account 

management, consulting, training, revenue 

management/pricing, sales/service strategy, 

brand/geographic/trade marketing, media, 

procurement, retail sales programming 

development 

> Developed multiple trade programs 

implemented across multiple key accounts, 

sales channels and distributor territories 

> Daily interaction with distributor sales teams 

on sales targets, gap analyses and action 

plans to improve sales execution 

 

Andy LaRose 
Senior Director 

 

 

 

 

Jack McCraine 
Firm Director 

 

 

 

 



Data sources 
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3 tier distribution system 

Supplier - Distributor Distributor - Retailer Retailer - Consumer 

Internal Shipment Data 

(1:Many) 

VIP Sales Reporting 

(Many:Many) 

Syndicated Data 

(Many:Many) 

Compliance Data 

(Many:Many) 

Distributor RAS Back Doors 

(1:Many) 

Retailer Scan Data 

(1:Many) 

Brewers Association 

(Many:Many) 

Distributor RAS Reports 

(1:Many) 

Beer Institute 

(Many:Many) 



Data sources 

> Data is self reported to the state 
of MN by individual suppliers 

> Provides insights to industry and 
individual supplier trends  

Source: MN Shipment data through 

May 2017 
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State shipment reports 

MN CRAFT SEGMENTS 
(Latest 12 months through May 2017) 

1,437,9661,703,522

5,906,858

9,048,346

1,416,496
1,785,641

6,301,914

9,504,050

Total Craft 

-1.5% 
+4.8% 

+5.0% 

National Craft 

+6.7% 

Regional Craft MN Craft 

LY Rolling 12 Months CE 

TY Rolling 12 Months CE 



Data sources 

> State shipment reports can provide benchmarking opportunities to state 
performance results 

Source: MN Shipment data through 

May 2017 
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State shipment reports 

99,114140,573160,665172,332186,324201,488

347,102

871,114

1,362,148
1,510,915

7 6 5 4 3 2 1 

+69.1% 
+103.1% 

-3.8% 
-9.2% 

10 9 

+16.0% 

8 

+29.5% +18.1% +2.0% 

+19.6% 

+21.5% TY Rolling 12 Months CE 

LY Rolling 12 Months CE 

TOP 10 MN BREWERS 
(Latest 12 months through May 2017) 



Craft Brewery Size 12 Month CE Range 12 Month BBL Range Average Size in 12 Mo CE # of Breweries 

Large Local Brewer >=300,000 CE >=  21,750 BBL 1 Million CE 4 

Mid-Size Local Brewer 100,000 ï 299,999 CE 7,250 ï 21,750 BBL 172K CE 5 

Small Local Brewer 50,000 ï 99,999 CE 3,600 ï 7,250 BBL 76K CE 5 

Micro Local Brewer <50,000 CE <3,600 BBL 8K CE 116 

Data sources 

> Suppliers can be grouped or clustered to understand industry trends by 
size of brewery 

 

Source: MN Shipment data through 

May 2017 
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State shipment reports 

MN Craft Brewers by Size  
(Latest 12 months through May 2017) 

848,953
280,231

689,657

4,088,018

967,923
381,330

861,382

4,091,279

Small Local Brewer 

+14.0% 
+36.1% 

+24.9% 

+0.1% 

Micro Local Brewer Mid-Size Local Brewer Large Local Brewer 

TY Rolling 12 Months CE 

LY Rolling 12 Months CE 



Data sources 

> Allows you to understand 
consumer behavior/preferences 

> Endless possibilities to draw 
conclusions regarding ï pricing, 
styles, package sizes, etc. 

Source: Nielsen 52wk ending 3/25/17 

TUS xAOC+Package Liquor 
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Nielsen data 

1,845,0652,439,705
3,603,016

3,731,1354,030,863

6,245,273

9,857,279

12,530,748

17,577,507

20,798,359

ASSORTED SEASONAL INDIA 

PALE ALE 

-51.5% 

+2.2% 
+31.3% 

-13.9% 

+0.2% 

+4.3% 

-4.4% 

-3.8% 
-14.1% 

+16.0% 

HERB/SPICE 

BEER 

BLONDE ALE/ 

GOLDEN ALE 

AMERICAN 

AMBER/ 

RED ALE 

AMBER LAGER IMPERIAL/ 

DOUBLE/ 

TRIPLE IPA 

AMERICAN 

PALE ALE 

WITBIER/ 

BELGIAN 

WHEAT/ WHITE 

52 Wk CE 

LY 52 Wk CE 

TOP 10 BEER STYLES IN US  
(52 weeks ending 3/25/17) 



Data sources 

Source: Nielsen 52wk ending 3/25/17 

TUS xAOC+Package Liquor 
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Nielsen data 

5521,902

15,592,384

91,395,302

612,802

20,737,116

84,639,744

ALUMINUM 

-88.5% -41.5% 

+33.0% 

-7.4% 

REM CONTAINER MATERIAL PLASTIC GLASS 

52 Wk CE 

LY 52 Wk CE 

> Nielsen can provide insight into 
overall beer trends 

> For example, aluminum is 
growing showing shift to cans 

PACKAGE MATERIAL OVERVIEW  
(52 weeks ending 3/25/17) 



Data sources 

> Census data 

ïPopulation data 

ïDemographics 

> CRM data 

> Survey / qualitative data 

Source: MN Population data 13 

Other data 

1,978,052

1,032,4281,045,216
1,442,237

2,670,259

1,068,674
1,061,2001,434,797

+35.0% 

+3.5% 
+1.5% -0.5% 

Above 49 35-49 20-34 Below 20 

2025 2020 2015 2045 2040 2035 2030 

 Primary Beer Consumption Segment 



Interpretation 

> The craft beer industry is 
becoming an increasingly 
competitive space, while the 
overall segment isnôt growing 
significantly 

> Data is needed to quickly 
react to any sales changes ï 
whether growing upon 
success or mitigating further 
losses 

> Data can often times reveal 
trends or patterns not 
otherwise easily noticeable 
though general observations 

Source: Brewerôs Association 14 

Importance of data 

US BREWERIES 
> Craft volume growth: 6.2% 
> Craft 2016 Volume: $23.5 billion 
> Overall beer volume growth: 0.0% 
> Overall beer 2016 volume: $107.6 B 
> Craft market share: 12.3% 
> 730 craft brewery openings in 2016 

 

 

 



Interpretation 
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How to read data 

> More than ever, small businesses have 
access to a wealth of data at their 
fingertips 

> Too much data can lead to paralysis by 
analysis when a business is unsure 
what information to focus on and where 
to start 

> Lack of data analysis can lead to 
unrealistic perception of the businessôs 
health 

> With numerous data services for the 
brewing industry ï ex. VIP & 
Encompass ï data is typically presented 
in a raw format 

> It is important to create a process for 
analyzing data to ensure efficiency, 
while also having enough detail to gain 
an accurate picture of sales information 

KEY ANALYSIS TIPS 

Look at sales and distribution for the following 
buckets ï sales rep, distributor, brand, package 
and account performance 

Analyze data over different time periods to see 
health of trends 

Create easy-to-read charts that can quickly be 
interpreted for key information 

Train any necessary employees on how to read 
and understand the data to best utilize it 

PURCHASE 

FREQUENCY

BUYING 

SPECS
13 WK PODs 13 WK CE's LY 13 WK CE's

13 WEEK CE 

TREND %

AVERAGE 13 

WK CE PER 

ACCOUNT

Monthly ROS

Loyal
Bought at least 9 

of last 13 weeks
41 5,929 3,390 74.9% 145 48.20

Supportive

Bought between 

5 and 8 of the 

last 13 weeks

114 6,815 3,295 106.8% 60 19.93

Rotation

Bought during 4 

or less weeks 

but more than 0

419 6,994 5,416 29.1% 17 5.56

Non-Buying
Have not bought 

in last 13 weeks
178 -17 2,628 -100.7% 0 -0.03

Total

Bought at 

least 1 CE in 

latest 13 

weeks

574 19,739 12,102 63.1% 34 11.46

ON PREMISE DRAFT ACCOUNT BUYING SUMMARY

41

5%
114

15%

419

56%

178

24%

% of 13 Wk POD's

Loyal Supportive Rotation Non-Buying

5,929

30%

6,815

35%

6,994

35%

-17

0%
% of 13 Wk CE's

Loyal Supportive Rotation Non-Buying



Interpretation 

> Analyze sales data for trends 

ïLook across multiple brands and 
time periods to extrapolate 
patterns 

ïUtilize both internal (sales) and 
external (industry reports) data 

> Understand anecdotal evidence & 
outside factors 

ïWhat happened last year? Was 
there a big promo that spiked 
sales? Was there strange 
weather?  

> Anticipate upcoming changes 

ïAre you introducing new brands? 
Will production lead to any out of 
stocks? Did brand availability 
timeframes change? 
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How to draw conclusions 

Conclusions 

Anticipate 
upcoming 
changes 

Analyze sales 
data for 
trends 

(internal & 
external) 

Understand 
anecdotal 

evidence & 
outside 
factors 



KPIs 

> Trends over time 
ï How have sales been trending compared with 

prior year? Are trends accelerating or 
decelerating when comparing the latest quarter 
to half to year? 

> Volume gainers/losers 
ïWhich brands, accounts, package sizes are 

losing the most volume compared with the 
same timeframe last year? 

ï This helps identify whatôs working and what is 
an area for opportunity 

> Draft/Package mix 
ï Do draft and package make up an even mix of 

sales? 

> Brand mix 
ï Are your core brands driving volume with 

healthy trends? Or is sales growth coming from 
limited and seasonal brands while flagships 
are failing? 

> Cannibalization 
ï Is a new brand or package size driving 

incremental sales or eating into current sales? 
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Sales 

4,733 4,696 3,501 632 284

34.2%

68.1%
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KPIs 

> Trends over time 
ï How has distribution been trending 

compared with prior year? Are trends 
accelerating or decelerating when comparing 
the latest quarter to half to year? 

> % of distributors carrying brands 
ï Are all your distributors carrying your full 

portfolio? If not, some brands might be 
missing full distribution potential 

> Chain distribution 
ï How many chains are you in? Are you in 

every location of a chain within your 
footprint? 

> Draft accounts buying 
ï Are you maintaining draft lines? Or being 

regularly rotated out for other brands? 

> Brand/Package distribution 
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Distribution 

Distributor POD Chg
4 Wk 

POD's

LY 4 Wk 

POD's

4 Wk 

POD Chg

4 Wk 

POD 

Trend %

13 Wk 

POD's

LY 13 Wk 

POD's

13 Wk 

POD Chg

13 Wk 

POD 

Trend %

YTD 

POD's

YTD POD 

Chg

YTD POD 

Trend %

Draft 376 311 65 20.9% 574 487 87 17.9% 550 78 16.5%

Distributor I 229 200 29 14.5% 322 288 34 11.8% 313 31 11.0%

Distributor D 51 41 10 24.4% 89 67 22 32.8% 83 21 33.9%

Distributor A 27 15 12 80.0% 35 28 7 25.0% 34 7 25.9%

Distributor H 19 14 5 35.7% 38 36 2 5.6% 33 -3 -8.3%

Distributor F 17 13 4 30.8% 30 21 9 42.9% 28 9 47.4%

Distributor E 11 11 15 15 14 14

Distributor G 8 11 -3 -27.3% 15 15 0 0.0% 15 1 7.1%

Distributor J 7 7 10 10 10 10

Distributor C 5 18 -13 -72.2% 17 33 -16 -48.5% 17 -16 -48.5%

Distributor B 3 3 5 5 5 5

Grand Total 376 311 65 20.9% 574 487 87 17.9% 550 78 16.5%



KPIs 

ÅROS is the most important 
metric when understanding 
the relationship between sales 
and distribution 

ÅWhen looking at sales and 
distribution and you see 
positive trends, ROS can be 
used to understand if sales 
volume is sourcing entirely 
from new PODs, or if per 
account sales are increasing 

ÅROS can be analyzed over 
time (weekly average) and 
broken down by brand, 
package, distributor, rep, etc 
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ROS ï rate of sale 

$ $ $ 

$ $ $ $ 

$ $ $ $ 

SCENARIO 1 
Sales: $12 
PODs: 3 
ROS: 4.0 

 

 

SCENARIO 2 
Sales: $8 
PODs: 8 
ROS: 1.0 

 

 

ROS = SALES / PODs / # OF WEEKS  

 

$ 

$ $ $ $ 

$ $ $ $ 
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QUESTIONS & 
ANSWERS 



Connect with us 
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Jason McMackins 
Managing Consultant 

612 876 4764 
jason.mcmackins@bakertilly.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Emily Wells 
Business Analyst 

612 876 4653 
emily.wells@bakertilly.com 

 

 

 

 

bakertilly.com/craftbeverage  

beverages@bakertilly.com  

608 240 ALES 

 
The information provided here is of a general nature and is not intended to address the specific circumstances of any individual  or entity. In specific circumstances, the services of a professional should be so

ught. Baker Tilly refers to Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP and is an independently owned and managed member of Baker Tilly International.                                        © 2017 Baker Tilly Virchow Krause, LLP 

Jack McCraine 
Firm Director 
612 876 4542 

jack.mccraine@bakertilly.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Andy LaRose 
Senior Director 

612 876 4662 
andy.larose@bakertilly.com 
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